
CHATRIUM.COM

Nestled in the heart of Siam, CHATRIUM GRAND BANGKOK blends the timeless 
grace of Thai culture with the grandeur of world-class luxury hospitality. Whether you’re 
seeking an urban exploration, a haven of wellness, gastronomic greatness or unparalleled 
events, this prestigious luxury hotel sets the stage for every occasion. An icon of inspiration, 
let Chatrium Grand Bangkok create your most remarkable moments and lifelong memories.

THE EPITOME OF ELEGANCE



Deluxe Room

Premier Room

Family Room 

Club Room 

Executive Suite

One Bedroom Suite 

Two Bedroom Suite 

Executive Two Bedroom Suite 

Three Bedroom Suite 

Penthouse 

46

51

51

46

71

73

78

105

170

321

SQ.M.ROOMS

• Fitness 

• Swimming Pool 

• Kids Club  

• Spa by THANN Sanctuary

• Complimentary high-speed Wi-Fi
• 24-hour in-room dining 
• Concierge service 
• Espresso maker in all rooms & suites
• Laundry & dry cleaning
• Limousine service 
• Evening turndown

• Complimentary welcome treat 
• Free minibar
• Interactive TV 
• Panpuri bathroom amenities 
• Complimentary drinking water
• In-room digital safety deposit box
• In-Room TV Casting

• Shuttle Service to Siam Paragon
   and Central World 
• Butler service for suites 
• Chatrium Club Lounge
• Aiello Voice-AI Assistant

FACILITIES



SAVIO
Located in the lobby, Savio celebrates old meets new 
and east meets west with its Thai-inspired interiors 
and contemporaryar chitecture.

LOBBY BAR
An extensive range of tea, coffees, cocktails and light 
bites are served from early till late in our slick, spacious 
lobby bar.

CASIA
Tantalise your tastebuds with refined tasting menus 
and a connoisseur-curated wine list at our signature 
dining restaurant on the 7th floor.

FLOW
Our pool lounge on the 7th floor serves hearty small 
bites from the wood-fired oven and light, healthy dishes 
in a laidback alfresco setting. 

DINING



Ko-Mes 1
Ko-Mes 2
Chatrium Grand Ballroom 
Chatrium Ballroom 1
Chatrium Ballroom 2
Busaban 1
Busaban 2
Boontarik 1
Boontarik 2
Boontarik 1&2
Boontarik 3
Flow Terrace
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Room Types Lacation Total
(sqm)

Width
(m)

Length
(m)

Height
(m)

Boardroom U Shape Classroom Theatre Buffet Cocktail
Chinese
Banquet

Suvarnabhumi International Airport
Don Mueang Airport
Siam Paragon
BTS Skytrain Siam Station
Siam Square
Siam Center
Siam Discovery
Bangkok Art and Culture Center
Central World
MBK Center
Gaysorn Plaza
King Power
Central Chidlom

LOCATION KM.
28
23
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0.6

0.65
0.7
0.8

0.85
0.85
1.3
1.4

2
2.4
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SIAM
สถานีสยาม

SI LOM
สถานีสีลม

RATCHATHEWI
สถานีราชเทวี

CHIDLOM
สถานีชิดลม

PHAYA THAI
สถานีพญาไท

AIRPORT RAIL 
LINK PHAYA THAI
แอรพอรต เรล ลิงค 
สถานีพญาไท

AIRPORT RAIL LINK
RATCHAPRAROP
แอรพอรต เรล ลิงค
สถานีราชปรารภ

NATIONAL STADIUM
สถานีสนามกีฬาแหงชาติ

CHIDLOM
เกสร วิลเลจ

PHYATHAI 1 HOSPITAL
รพ.พญาไท 1

SRA PATHUM PALACE
วังสระปทุม

PATHUMWANANURAK PARK
สวนปทุมวนานุรักษ

LUMPHINI PARK
สวนลุมพินี

SAEN SAEP
CANALPIER

จุฬาลงกรณมหาวิทยาลัย

บิ๊กซี ราชดำริ
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SAM YAN
สถานีสามยาน

เซ็นทรัลชิดลม

THE EPITOME OF ELEGANCE

ROYAL THAI EMBASSY, 
JAKARTA, INDONESIA

สถานเอกอัครราชทูตอินโดนีเซีย

WEDDINGS, MEETINGS AND EVENTS

DISCOVER MORE

C H A T R I U M  G R A N D  B A N G K O K
728 Phetchaburi Road, Khwaeng Thanon Phetchaburi, Ratchathewi, Bangkok 10400, Thailand
T +66 (0) 2126 7999  F +66 (0) 2126 7990  E info.cgb@chatrium.com


